HARNESS THE SUN. ENJOY CLEAN ENERGY.
DATASHEET
ISL SONA SERIES
I6MUZZ
POLY CRYSTALLINE CELLS
KEY FEATURES
INDIA
3C/1, EcoTech-II, Udyog Vihar,

PID-free
photovoltaic cell
With our robust R & D arrangement
for processes, raw material
improvement and world-class
testing facilities, we provide best cell
quality & Industry leading e�cien-
cies. Our cells have achieved a low
breakage, high shunt, and low series
resistance that result in low power
loss in the module & better low light
performance.
DATASHEET  ISL SONA SERIES I6MUZZ
All rights reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
I6MU1840ZZ  18.40  4.478 0.535 8.465  0.632   9.014   8.709
I6MU1830ZZ  18.30  4.453  0.534  8.434  0.631    8.982    8.676
I6MU1820ZZ  18.20  4.429  0.535  8.403  0.631      8.950   8.605
I6MU1810ZZ  18.10  4.405  0.532  8.371  0.630    8.918   8.594
I6MU1800ZZ 18.00 4.380 0.527 8.340 0.630   8.887  8.461
I6MU1790ZZ 17.90 4.356 0.526 8.310 0.629   8.856   8.428
I6MU1780ZZ 17.80 4.332 0.525 8.280 0.629   8.825  8.395
I6MU1770ZZ 17.70 4.307 0.524 8.250 0.628   8.794  8.362
I6MU1760ZZ 17.60 4.283 0.523 8.220 0.627   8.763  8.329
I6MU1750ZZ 17.50 4.259 0.522 8.185 0.626   8.732  8.296
I6MU1740ZZ 17.40 4.234 0.521 8.151 0.625   8.702  8.263
I6MU1730ZZ 17.30 4.210 0.520 8.118 0.624   8.670  8.230
I6MU1720ZZ 17.20 4.186 0.519 8.086 0.623   8.638  8.196
I6MU1710ZZ 17.10 4.161 0.518 8.055 0.622   8.606  8.161
I6MU1700ZZ 17.00 4.137 0.516 8.025 0.621   8.574  8.125
I6MU1690ZZ 16.90 4.113 0.515 7.994 0.620   8.542  8.087
I6MU1680ZZ 16.80 4.088 0.514 7.963 0.619   8.512  8.049
Note: All data are at Standard Testing Condition i.e. Irradiance 1000 W/m2 with AM1.5 spectrum, Cell temperature 25°c.Test
method according to IEC-60904-1 Efficiency range: 0 to + 0.1% absolute, PMPP(Pm) tolerance:± 0.5% rel. with Indosolar sister
cell traceable to ISE Fraunhofer
*Specifications subject to change without prior notice as processes keep on improving. Indosolar reserves the rights of final